Buyer:

e,
Cad

Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive

vy

\

Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 B02 0620
Reg No: 1994/004226/07

Vat No: 4670144973

Robinson Liquors (Pty) Ltd

Ultra Liquors (Goodwood)(EFT AD)
Sh 3 Goodwood Mall

MacDonald Street

Voortrekker Road

Goodwood

Cape Town 7460

Requested Date:

Item number

162100
150500
160550
101455
101450
101253
101550
146451

Bank:
Account No:
Branch

Page 10of 2

2024-08-29

Description

Absolut Berry Vodkarita 6x(4x300ml) 6% 41.0000

Chivas Regal XV 6x750m| 43% 7.0000

The Glenlivet 15Y0 French Oak 6x750m| 43% 29.3333
Jameson Caskmates IPA 12x750ml 12x750ml 43% 3.1667
Jameson Caskmates 12x750m| 43% 3.1667
Jameson Select Reserve 12x750ml 43% Naked 22
Jameson Whiskey Standard 12x1000ml 15.5556

Malibu Coconut 6x750ml 21% 8.1667
Banking Details
Citibank ZAR

!***llmoww
SOUTH AFRICA

Customer PO:

Tax Invoice

Consignee:

Ultra Liquors (Goodwood)(EFT AD)
Sh 3 Goodwood Mall

MacDonald Street

Voortrekker Road

Goodwood

Cape Town 7460

Buyer's VAT: 4280101561
9499.100001
UoM
CA
EA
EA
CA
CA
1667 CA
CA
CA

Qty

1.00
6.00
6.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

AR

Currency:

Unit Selling Price

584.54
546.38
934.38
363.00
363.00
449.88
425.79
158.43

Name:
Signature:
Date:

=y 135

Doc No: 1505957
Date: 2024-08-29
Customer: 12004
Branch / Plant: CPTD
Warehouse LL: RG/0004327
Order No: 1375700 50
Liquor License: WCP/002732
EFT after delive
Payment Term: 2.5% b
Discount VAT Total Amount
-41.00 81.53 543.54
-7.00 485.44 3,236.28
-29.33 814.54 5,430.28
-3.17 647.70 4,318.00
-3.17 647.70 4,318.00
-22.17 769.88 5,132.56
-15.56 738.42 4,922.81
-8.17 135.24 901.58

Received in good order on behalf of customer




e

.‘_

Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 21591
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 B02 0620
Reg No: 1994/004226/07

Vat No: 4670144973

Buyer:

Sh 3 Goodwood Mall

MacDonald Street
Voortrekker Road
Goodwood

Cape Town 7460

Requested Date:

Item number
162102
250531
250230

Bank:
Account No:
Branch

Page 2 of 2

Robinson Liguors (Pty) Ltd
Ultra Liquors (Goodwood){EFT AD)

2024-08-29

Banking Details

Citibank ZAR
II'I"@ONN
SOUTH AFRICA

Customer PO:

Description

Consignee:

Tax Invoice

Ultra Liquors (Goodwood)(EFT AD)
Sh 3 Goodwood Mall
MacDonald Street
Voortrekker Road

Goodwood
Cape Town 7460

Buyer's VAT:

9499.100001

Malibu Strawberry Daiquiri 6x(4x300ml} 5% 39.5040
Olmeca Reposado 12x750ml 35% 14.3333
Olmeca Silver 12 X 750ml 43% 14.3333

4280101561

UoM

CA

CA

A

Currency: ZAR

Qty | UnitSelling Price

1.00 550.31

3.00 246.45

3.00 246.45
Name:
Signature:
Date:

Doc No: 1505957
Date: 2024-08-29
Customer: 12004
Branch / Plant: CPTD
Warehouse LL: RG/0004327
Order No: 1375700 SO
Liquor License: WCP/002732
EFT after deliver
._umﬁao:n Term: 25% Y
Discount VAT .._.onu;_._._o::n
-39.50 76.62 510.81
-14.33 1,253.43 8,356.20
-14.33 1,253.43 8,356.20
Total VAT Total Including
6,903.93 52,930.20
cob Total 51,606.95

Received in good order on behalf of customer




